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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 15 Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
25.06.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 53.42 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 57.02 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 10.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.76 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 59.05 501
2. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1:01.05 453
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:01.77 437
4. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 1:02.02 432
5. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti, FE 1:04.14 391
6. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod, SK 1:08.20 325
7. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:08.25 324
8. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:08.82 316
9. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.89 277

10. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.57 270
11. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1:13.36 261
12. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 1:14.98 244
13. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:15.41 240
14. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 1:17.98 217
15. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.30 199
16. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 1:22.02 187
17. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:22.55 183
18. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:22.64 182
19. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:27.67 153
20. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1:33.78 125
21. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:50.43 76
22. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:53.31 70
23. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida, SK 2:22.98 35

14 - 15 godina

1. Stefan Todorov 07 Vk Vardar 8, SK 59.05 501
2. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1:01.05 453
3. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 1:17.98 217
4. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:22.64 182

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:01.77 437
2. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod, SK 1:08.20 325
3. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:08.25 324
4. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:08.82 316
5. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.89 277
6. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.57 270
7. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Pilot Swim, SK 1:13.36 261
8. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:15.41 240
9. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:22.55 183

10. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1:33.78 125
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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Дисциплина 15, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free

10 - 11 godina

1. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 1:14.98 244
2. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.30 199
3. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 1:22.02 187
4. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:27.67 153
5. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:53.31 70
6. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida, SK 2:22.98 35

9 godina

1. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin, SK 1:50.43 76


